Team Overall Results

NATC Boys Prelim #1

non-Scoring Teams

1

D N W N

Place Name

Floyds Knobs

Greenville

Mt. Tabor

Southern Indiana Catholic
Green Valley

Fairmont

\Terkhorn Timing

Average Time Score

00:06:54.88
00:07:03.41
00:07:33.83
00:08:24.48
00:10:07.64
00:10:43.95

Printed: 9/26/2022 6:19:24 PM

28
43
88
108
135
151

Name

Average Time

Finishers

Page: 1 of 6



Team Results

Place Team Name

NATC Boys Prelim #1

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Floyds Knobs 00:06:54.88 38 28
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 146 Hudson Maggard 00:06:36.34 1
2 4 97 Jake Pinter 00:06:47.53 4
3 5 83 Harlan Kornexl 00:06:58.09 5
4 6 96 Carson Hoehn 00:06:58.51 6
5 12 102 Levi Anderson 00:07:13.93 12
6 18 117 Benjamin Sharp 00:07:26.03 (18)
7 19 105  Oliver Shultz 00.07:26.45 (19)
2  Greenville 00:07:03.41 33 43
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3 396 Evan Sargent 00:06:43.77 3
2 7 400 Mason Owens 00:06:59.12 7
3 9 392  Evan Selfridge 00:07:05.62 9
4 11 380 Cooper Main 00:07:12.26 11
5 13 415  Gabriel Manus 00:07:16.31 13
6 14 417 Gavin Crecelius 00:07:16.96 (14)
7 16 401  Maddox Wild 00:07:17.97 (16)
3 Mt Tabor 00:07:33.83 18 88
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 455 Joshua Endres 00:06:42.13 2
2 21 476  Dylan Davidson 00:07:31.30 20
3 22 461  Akira Wheatley 00:07:32.92 21
4 32 462  Jonathan Gulli 00:07:57.94 22
5 35 459  Hunter Blackford 00:08:04.87 23
6 40 470  Blake Breeding 00:08:20.86 (24)
7 42 464  Lincoln Fanning 00:08:24.68 (26)
4 Southern Indiana Catholic 00:08:24.48 5 108
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 10 824 LEVIHUBER 00:07:08.42 10
2 15 816  Chandler Basham 00:07:17.53 15
3 41 817  Jack Hensley 00:08:21.13 25
4 62 826  William Koetter 00:09:13.68 28
5 75 818  Jaxson Foster 00:10:01.63 30
5 Green Valley 00:10:07.64 8 135
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 8 363  Tucker Harris 00:07:02.79 8
2 69 343  Bricen Fischbach 00:09:38.35 29
3 80 352 Asher Baize 00:10:46.37 31
4 93 350 Kayden Yates 00:11:21.42 33
5 95 354  Philip Shepherd 00:11:49.27 34
6 99 356  Ethan Casanova 00:12:11.84 (35)
7 100 353  Benny Keith 00:12:37.46 (36)
6 Fairmont 00:10:43.95 5 151
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 17 53 AvA’ion Morris 00:07:25.30 17
2 51 46 Connor Gray 00:09:01.78 27
3 88 58 Tyrell Williams 00:11:03.72 32
4 102 73 Extra 16 FAI 00:12:57.12 37
_e'erkhom Timing Printed: 9/26/2022 6:19:24 PM Page: 2 of 6



NATC Boys Prelim #1

5 104 50 Oscar Vasquez 00:13:11.83 38

_e'erkhom Timing Printed: 9/26/2022 6:19:24 PM Page: 3 of 6



NATC Boys Prelim #1

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 146 Hudson Maggard 4th 00:06:36.34  Floyds Knobs
2 2 455 Joshua Endres 4th 00:06:42.13  Mt. Tabor
3 3 396  Evan Sargent 4th 00:06:43.77  Greenville
4 4 97 Jake Pinter 4th 00:06:47.53  Floyds Knobs
5 5 83 Harlan Kornexi 3rd 00:06:58.09  Floyds Knobs
6 6 96 Carson Hoehn 4th 00:06:58.51 Floyds Knobs
7 7 400 Mason Owens 4th 00:06:59.12  Greenville
8 8 363  Tucker Harris 3rd 00:07:02.79  Green Valley
9 9 392  Evan Selfridge 4th 00:07:05.62  Greenville
10 10 824 LEVIHUBER 4th 00:07:08.42  Southern Indiana Catholic
11 11 380 Cooper Main 4th 00:07:12.26  Greenville
12 12 102 Levi Anderson 4th 00:07:13.93  Floyds Knobs
13 13 415  Gabriel Manus 4th 00:07:16.31 Greenville
14 (14) 417  Gavin Crecelius 4th 00:07:16.96 Greenville
15 15 816 Chandler Basham 4th 00:07:17.53  Southern Indiana Catholic
16 (16) 401  Maddox Wild 2nd 00:07:17.97  Greenville
17 17 53 AvA’ion Morris 3rd 00:07:25.30  Fairmont
18 (18) 117  Benjamin Sharp 4th 00:07:26.03 Floyds Knobs
19 (19) 105  Oliver Shultz 4th 00:07:26.45  Floyds Knobs
20 0 79 Oliver Custis 4th 00:07:29.08 Floyds Knobs
21 20 476 Dylan Davidson 4th 00:07:31.30  Mt. Tabor
22 21 461  Akira Wheatley 3rd 00:07:32.92  Mt. Tabor
23 0 389  Bodhi Robertson 2nd 00:07:39.34 Greenville
24 0 86 Joshua Curtis 2nd 00:07:43.37  Floyds Knobs
25 0 155  Carson Kehrer 2nd 00:07:46.72 Floyds Knobs
26 0 154  Halo Harris 4th 00:07:47.51 Floyds Knobs
27 0 385 Leo Doddridge 3rd 00:07:49.39 Greenville
28 0 395  Noah Street 3rd 00:07:51.74 Greenville
29 0 147  Nash Maggard 2nd 00:07:52.75 Floyds Knobs
30 0 128  Oliver Wells 2nd 00:07:53.37  Floyds Knobs
31 0 405  Lochlan Gulley 4th 00:07:56.88 Greenville
32 22 462  Jonathan Gulli 4th 00:07:57.94  Mt. Tabor
33 0 115 Camden Denk 2nd 00:07:58.54  Floyds Knobs
34 0 153  Henry Schilmiller 3rd 00:07:59.32  Floyds Knobs
35 23 459  Hunter Blackford 3rd 00:08:04.87  Mt. Tabor
36 0 112  Carter Langolf 4th 00:08:04.98 Floyds Knobs
37 0 133  Jase Woods 3rd 00:08:05.10 Floyds Knobs
38 0 428 Layton Lamb 4th 00:08:05.24 Greenville
39 0 421 Rex lari 4th 00:08:09.44 Greenville
40 (24) 470  Blake Breeding 3rd 00:08:20.86  Mt. Tabor
41 25 817 Jack Hensley 3rd 00:08:21.13  Southern Indiana Catholic
42 (26) 464  Lincoln Fanning 4th 00:08:24.68 Mt. Tabor
43 0 134  Max Miller 3rd 00:08:26.56 Floyds Knobs
44 0 162  Alejandro Maury 3rd 00:08:27.92 Floyds Knobs
45 0 387  Memphis Lynch 3rd 00:08:35.50 Greenville
46 0 430  Logan Schmitt 2nd 00:08:45.20 Greenville
47 0 431  LeviHack 4th 00:08:45.95 Greenville
48 0 161  Asher Ziegler 2nd 00:08:52.79 Floyds Knobs
49 0 403  Mason Warren 4th 00:08:55.24 Greenville
50 0 435  Jacob Murphy 4th 00:08:59.46 Greenville
51 27 46 Connor Gray 2nd 00:09:01.78  Fairmont

\Terkhorn Timing

Printed: 9/26/2022 6:19:24 PM

Page: 4 of 6



52 0
53 0
54 0
55 0
56 0
57 0
58 0
59 0
60 0
61 0
62 28
63 0
64 0
65 0
66 0
67 0
68 0
69 29
70 0
71 0
72 0
73 0
74 0
75 30
76 0
77 0
78 0
79 0
80 31
81 0
82 0
83 0
84 0
85 0
86 0
87 0
88 32
89 0
90 0
91 0
92 0
93 33
94 0
95 34
96 0
97 0
98 0
99 (35)
100 (36)
101 0
102 37
103 0
104 38
105 0

\Terkhorn Timing

123
113
75

425
152
413
475
77

107
468
826
131
124
469
110
84

471
343
474
411
407
397
91

818
87

149
433
106
352
408
460
414
432
436
118
427
58

404
125
144
429
350
466
354
485
467
492
356
353
74

73

486
50

409

William Young
Colin Langolf
Jerome Schilmiller
Carson Peak
Carter Haviland
Matthew Scudella Jr
Connor Smallwood
Grayson Turner
Camden Smith

Nio Suzano
William Koetter
Ellison Lampkin
Henry Bedan

Luke Peyton
Joseph Naville
Wyatt Kornex!
Isaiah Valentine
Bricen Fischbach
Christopher Adcock
Jaxson Maum
Owen Avis

Waylon Stroud
Jase Jacobs
Jaxson Foster
Troy Curtis

Ellis Coleman
Evander Wiseheart
David Ridge
Asher Baize
Korben Beatty
Luke Reynolds
Trentin Wayne
Patrick Sowers
Michael Jordan
Drew Renfro
Finnegan Pedolzky
Tyrell Williams
Garrett Hackemack
Andrew Bedan
Aiden Clayton
Conner Schmitt
Kayden Yates
Wyatt Reese
Philip Shepherd
Lucas Burns
Declan Daugherty
Alec Keeler

Ethan Casanova
Benny Keith

Tristan Campbell
Extra 16 FAI
Colten Boule
Oscar Vasquez
Benson Bumns

2nd
4th
2nd
4th
4th
3rd
3rd
2nd
3rd
2nd
2nd
2nd
4th
3rd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
3rd
4th
2nd
3rd
4th
3rd
2nd
2nd
4th
2nd
2nd
4th
3rd
4th
3rd
2nd
2nd
2nd
3rd
3rd
2nd
4th
4th
2nd
4th
4th
3rd
3rd
4th
2nd
2nd
4th
4th
4th
4th
2nd

NATC Boys Prelim #1

00:09:02.16
00:09:02.69
00:09:03.11

00:09:03.22
00:09:06.56
00:09:10.08
00:09:10.16
00:09:11.71

00:09:12.80
00:09:13.68
00:09:13.68
00:09:15.10
00:09:20.27
00:09:25.01

00:09:32.56
00:09:32.86
00:09:35.86
00:09:38.35
00:09:38.65
00:09:51.62
00:09:58.21

00:09:59.09
00:09:59.36
00:10:01.63
00:10:24.11

00:10:26.48
00:10:34.04
00:10:43.91
00:10:46.37
00:10:47.50
00:10:54.23
00:10:54.39
00:10:56.85
00:10:57.14
00:11:01.96
00:11:02.96
00:11:03.72
00:11:04.02
00:11:17.75
00:11:18.29
00:11:20.87
00:11:21.42
00:11:46.85
00:11:49.27
00:11:49.49
00:11:49.55
00:12:11.25
00:12:11.84
00:12:37.46
00:12:56.95
00:12:57.12
00:13:06.54
00:13:11.83
00:13:27.91

Printed: 9/26/2022 6:19:24 PM

Floyds Knobs
Floyds Knobs
Floyds Knobs
Greenville
Floyds Knobs
Greenville
Mi. Tabor
Floyds Knobs
Floyds Knobs
Mt. Tabor
Southern Indiana Catholic
Floyds Knobs
Floyds Knobs
Mt. Tabor
Floyds Knobs
Floyds Knobs
Mt. Tabor
Green Valley
Mi. Tabor
Greenville
Greenville
Greenville
Floyds Knobs
Southern Indiana Catholic
Floyds Knobs
Floyds Knobs
Greenville
Floyds Knobs
Green Valley
Greenville
Mt. Tabor
Greenville
Greenville
Greenville
Floyds Knobs
Greenville
Fairmont
Greenville
Floyds Knobs
Floyds Knobs
Greenville
Green Valley
Mt. Tabor
Green Valley
Mt. Tabor

Mt. Tabor

Mt. Tabor
Green Valley
Green Valley
Floyds Knobs
Fairmont

Mt. Tabor
Fairmont
Greenville

Page:5of 6



NATC Boys Prelim #1

106 0 362  Andrew Sparrow 3rd 00:13:40.34 Green Valley
107 0 422  Jacob Spayd 4th 00:14:05.17  Greenville

E‘erkhom Timing Printed: 9/26/2022 6:19:24 PM Page: 6 of 6



	Screenshot 2025-06-04 at 8.08.21 AM
	Screenshot 2025-06-04 at 8.08.27 AM
	Screenshot 2025-06-04 at 8.08.32 AM
	Screenshot 2025-06-04 at 8.08.39 AM
	Screenshot 2025-06-04 at 8.08.44 AM
	Screenshot 2025-06-04 at 8.08.49 AM

