Team C	Overall Results	non-Scoring Teams				
Place	<u>Name</u>	<u>Average Time</u>	Score	Name	Average Time	Finishers
1	Floyds Knobs	00:06:54.88	28			
2	Greenville	00:07:03.41	43			
3	Mt. Tabor	00:07:33.83	88			
4	Southern Indiana Catholic	00:08:24.48	108			
5	Green Valley	00:10:07.64	135			
6	Fairmont	00:10:43.95	151			

Terkhorn Timing Printed: 9/26/2022 6:19:24 PM Page: 1 of 6

Team Results							
Place	Team Name				Average Time	# of Finishers	Team Score
1	Floyds Knobs				00:06:54.88	38	28
	Team Position O	verall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	Score
	1	1	146	Hudson Maggard		00:06:36.34	1
	2	4	97	Jake Pinter		00:06:47.53	4
	3	5	83	Harlan Kornexl		00:06:58.09	5
	4	6	96	Carson Hoehn		00:06:58.51	6
	5	12	102	Levi Anderson		00:07:13.93	12
	6	18	117	Benjamin Sharp		00:07:26.03	(18)
	7	19	105	Oliver Shultz		00:07:26.45	(19)
2	Greenville				00:07:03.41	33	43
	Team Position O	verall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	Score
5	1	3	396	Evan Sargent		00:06:43.77	3
8	2	7	400	Mason Owens		00:06:59.12	7
	3	9	392	Evan Selfridge		00:07:05.62	9
	4	11	380	Cooper Main		00:07:12.26	11
	5	13	415	Gabriel Manus		00:07:16.31	13
	6	14	417	Gavin Crecelius		00:07:16.96	(14)
	7	16	401	Maddox Wild		00:07:17.97	(16)
3	Mt. Tabor				00:07:33.83	18	88
	Team Position O	verall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<b>Score</b>
	1	2	455	Joshua Endres		00:06:42.13	2
19	2	21	476	Dylan Davidson		00:07:31.30	20
	3	22	461	Akira Wheatley		00:07:32.92	21
	4	32	462	Jonathan Gulli		00:07:57.94	22
	5	35	459	Hunter Blackford		00:08:04.87	23
	6	40	470	Blake Breeding		00:08:20.86	(24)
2	7	42	464	Lincoln Fanning		00:08:24.68	(26)
4	Southern Indiana Cat	holic			00:08:24.48	5	108
	Team Position O	verall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		<b>Chip Time</b>	Score
	1	10	824	LEVI HUBER		00:07:08.42	10
	2	15	816	Chandler Basham		00:07:17.53	15
	3	41	817	Jack Hensley		00:08:21.13	25
	4	62	826	William Koetter		00:09:13.68	28
	5	75	818	Jaxson Foster		00:10:01.63	30
5	Green Valley				00:10:07.64	8	135
	Team Position O	verall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<b>Score</b>
	1	8	363	Tucker Harris		00:07:02.79	8
	2	69	343	Bricen Fischbach		00:09:38.35	29
	3	80	352	Asher Baize		00:10:46.37	31
	4	93	350	Kayden Yates		00:11:21.42	33
	5	95	354	Philip Shepherd		00:11:49.27	34
	6	99	356	Ethan Casanova		00:12:11.84	(35)
	7	100	353	Benny Keith		00:12:37.46	(36)
6	Fairmont				00:10:43.95	5	151
	Team Position O	verall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	Score
	1	17	53	AvÂ'ion Morris		00:07:25.30	17
	2	51	46	Connor Gray		00:09:01.78	27
	3	88	58	Tyrell Williams		00:11:03.72	32
	4	102	73	Extra 16 FAI		00:12:57.12	37
Terkhorn	Timing			Printed: 9/26/2022 6:19:24 PM			Page: 2 of 6

Terkhorn Timing Printed: 9/26/2022 6:19:24 PM Page: 2 of 6

5 104 50 Oscar Vasquez 00:13:11.83 38

Terkhorn Timing Printed: 9/26/2022 6:19:24 PM Page: 3 of 6

#### Individual Overall Results

The Total Results									
	<u>Score</u>			<u>Class</u>	Chip Time	<u>Team</u>			
1	1		Hudson Maggard	4th	00:06:36.34	Floyds Knobs			
2	2	455	Joshua Endres	4th	00:06:42.13	Mt. Tabor			
3	3		Evan Sargent	4th	00:06:43.77	Greenville			
4	4	97	Jake Pinter	4th	00:06:47.53	Floyds Knobs			
5	5	83	Harlan Kornexi	3rd	00:06:58.09	Floyds Knobs			
6	6	96	Carson Hoehn	4th	00:06:58.51	Floyds Knobs			
7	7	400	Mason Owens	4th	00:06:59.12	Greenville			
8	8	363	Tucker Harris	3rd	00:07:02.79	Green Valley			
9	9	392	Evan Selfridge	4th	00:07:05.62	Greenville			
10	10	824	LEVI HUBER	4th	00:07:08.42	Southern Indiana Catholic			
11	11	380	Cooper Main	4th	00:07:12.26	Greenville			
12	12	102	Levi Anderson	4th	00:07:13.93	Floyds Knobs			
13	13	415	Gabriel Manus	4th	00:07:16.31	Greenville			
14	(14)	417	Gavin Crecelius	4th	00:07:16.96	Greenville			
15	15	816	Chandler Basham	4th	00:07:17.53	Southern Indiana Catholic			
16	(16)		Maddox Wild	2nd	00:07:17.97	Greenville			
17	17	53	AvÂ'ion Morris	3rd	00:07:25.30	Fairmont			
18	(18)	117	Benjamin Sharp	4th	00:07:26.03	Floyds Knobs			
19	(19)	105	Oliver Shultz	4th	00:07:26.45	Floyds Knobs			
20	0	79	Oliver Custis	4th	00:07:29.08	Floyds Knobs			
21	20	476	Dylan Davidson	4th	00:07:31.30	Mt. Tabor			
22	21	461	Akira Wheatley	3rd	00:07:32.92	Mt. Tabor			
23	0	389	Bodhi Robertson	2nd	00:07:39.34	Greenville			
24	0	86	Joshua Curtis	2nd	00:07:43.37	Floyds Knobs			
25	0	155	Carson Kehrer	2nd	00:07:46.72	Floyds Knobs			
26	0	154	Halo Harris	4th	00:07:47.51	Floyds Knobs			
27	0	385	Leo Doddridge	3rd	00:07:49.39	Greenville			
28	0	395	Noah Street	3rd	00:07:51.74	Greenville			
29	0	147	Nash Maggard	2nd	00:07:52.75	Floyds Knobs			
30	0	128	Oliver Wells	2nd	00:07:53.37	Floyds Knobs			
31	0	405	Lochlan Gulley	4th	00:07:56.88	Greenville			
32	22	462	Jonathan Gulli	4th	00:07:57.94	Mt. Tabor			
33	0	115	Camden Denk	2nd	00:07:58.54	Floyds Knobs			
34	0	153	Henry Schilmiller	3rd	00:07:59.32	Floyds Knobs			
35	23	459	Hunter Blackford	3rd	00:08:04.87	Mt. Tabor			
36	0	112	Carter Langolf	4th	00:08:04.98	Floyds Knobs			
37	0	133	Jase Woods	3rd	00:08:05.10	Floyds Knobs			
38	0	428	Layton Lamb	4th	00:08:05.24	Greenville			
39	0	421	Rex Ilari	4th	00:08:09.44	Greenville			
40	(24)	470	Blake Breeding	3rd	00:08:20.86	Mt. Tabor			
41	25	817	Jack Hensley	3rd	00:08:21.13	Southern Indiana Catholic			
42	(26)	464	Lincoln Fanning	4th	00:08:24.68	Mt. Tabor			
43	0	134	Max Miller	3rd	00:08:26.56	Floyds Knobs			
44	0	162	Alejandro Maury	3rd	00:08:27.92	Floyds Knobs			
45	0	387	Memphis Lynch	3rd	00:08:35.50	Greenville			
46	0	430	Logan Schmitt	2nd	00:08:45.20	Greenville			
47	0		Levi Hack	4th	00:08:45.95	Greenville			
48	0	161	Asher Ziegler	2nd	00:08:52.79	Floyds Knobs			
49	0	403	Mason Warren	4th	00:08:55.24	Greenville			
50	0		Jacob Murphy	4th	00:08:59.46	Greenville			
51	27	46	Connor Gray	2nd	00:09:01.78	Fairmont			
			9						

Terkhorn Timing Printed: 9/26/2022 6:19:24 PM Page: 4 of 6

52	0	123	William Young	2nd	00:09:02.16	Floyds Knobs
53	0	113	Colin Langolf	4th	00:09:02.69	Floyds Knobs
54	0	75	Jerome Schilmiller	2nd	00:09:03.11	Floyds Knobs
55	0	425	Carson Peak	4th	00:09:03.22	Greenville
56	0	152	Carter Haviland	4th	00:09:06.56	Floyds Knobs
57	0	413	Matthew Scudella Jr	3rd	00:09:10.08	Greenville
58	0	475	Connor Smallwood	3rd	00:09:10.16	Mt. Tabor
59	0	77	Grayson Turner	2nd	00:09:11.71	Floyds Knobs
60	0	107	Camden Smith	3rd	00:09:12.80	Floyds Knobs
61	0	468	Nio Suzano	2nd	00:09:13.68	Mt. Tabor
62	28	826	William Koetter	2nd	00:09:13.68	Southern Indiana Catholic
63	0	131	Ellison Lampkin	2nd	00:09:15.10	Floyds Knobs
64	0	124	Henry Bedan	4th	00:09:20.27	Floyds Knobs
65	0	469	Luke Peyton	3rd	00:09:25.01	Mt. Tabor
66	0	110	Joseph Naville	2nd	00:09:32.56	Floyds Knobs
67	0	84	Wyatt Kornexl	2nd	00:09:32.86	Floyds Knobs
68	0	471	Isaiah Valentine	2nd	00:09:35.86	Mt. Tabor
69	29	343	Bricen Fischbach	2nd	00:09:38.35	Green Valley
70	0	474	Christopher Adcock	3rd	00:09:38.65	Mt. Tabor
71	0	411	Jaxson Maum	4th	00:09:51.62	Greenville
72	0	407	Owen Avis	2nd	00:09:58.21	Greenville
73	0	397	Waylon Stroud	3rd	00:09:59.09	Greenville
74	0	91	Jase Jacobs	4th	00:09:59.36	Floyds Knobs
75	30	818	Jaxson Foster	3rd	00:10:01.63	Southern Indiana Catholic
76	0	87	Troy Curtis	2nd	00:10:24.11	Floyds Knobs
77	0	149	Ellis Coleman	2nd	00:10:26.48	Floyds Knobs
78	0	433	Evander Wiseheart	4th	00:10:34.04	Greenville
79	0	106	David Ridge	2nd	00:10:43.91	Floyds Knobs
80	31	352	Asher Baize	2nd	00:10:46.37	Green Valley
81	0	408	Korben Beatty	4th	00:10:47.50	Greenville
82	0	460	Luke Reynolds	3rd	00:10:54.23	Mt. Tabor
83	0	414	Trentin Wayne	4th	00:10:54.39	Greenville
84	0	432	Patrick Sowers	3rd	00:10:56.85	Greenville
85	0	436	Michael Jordan	2nd	00:10:57.14	Greenville
86	0	118	Drew Renfro	2nd	00:11:01.96	Floyds Knobs
87	0	427	Finnegan Pedolzky	2nd	00:11:02.96	Greenville
88	32	58	Tyrell Williams	3rd	00:11:03.72	Fairmont
89	0	404	Garrett Hackemack	3rd	00:11:04.02	Greenville
90	0	125	Andrew Bedan	2nd	00:11:17.75	Floyds Knobs
91	0	144	Aiden Clayton	4th	00:11:18.29	Floyds Knobs
92	0	429	Conner Schmitt	4th	00:11:20.87	Greenville
93	33	350	Kayden Yates	2nd	00:11:21.42	Green Valley
94	0	466	Wyatt Reese	4th	00:11:46.85	Mt. Tabor
95	34	354	Philip Shepherd	4th	00:11:49.27	Green Valley
96	0	485	Lucas Burns	3rd	00:11:49.49	Mt. Tabor
97	0	467	Declan Daugherty	3rd	00:11:49.55	Mt. Tabor
98	0	492	Alec Keeler	4th	00:12:11.25	Mt. Tabor
99	(35)	356	Ethan Casanova	2nd	00:12:11.84	Green Valley
100	(36)	353	Benny Keith	2nd	00:12:37.46	Green Valley
101	0	74	Tristan Campbell	4th	00:12:56.95	Floyds Knobs
102	37	73	Extra 16 FAI	4th	00:12:57.12	Fairmont
103	0	486	Colten Boule	4th	00:13:06.54	Mt. Tabor
104	38	50	Oscar Vasquez	4th	00:13:11.83	Fairmont
105	0	409	Benson Burns	2nd	00:13:27.91	Greenville

Terkhorn Timing Printed: 9/26/2022 6:19:24 PM Page: 5 of 6

 106
 0
 362
 Andrew Sparrow
 3rd
 00:13:40.34
 Green Valley

 107
 0
 422
 Jacob Spayd
 4th
 00:14:05.17
 Greenville

Terkhorn Timing Printed: 9/26/2022 6:19:24 PM Page: 6 of 6